Cola.

Certificado de Participacion
Otorga:

ASUNCION GUZMaN PEREZ

Por su participacion en:

SOY DIVA

Numero de participante:
Equipo:

Distancia:

Categoria:

Posicion Categoria:
Posicion General:
Velocidad Media:
Tiempo Chip:

Tiempo Oficial:

Fecha del evento:

530

5Km

5 KM

176

348

00:17:13.38 / Km
1:25:31.82
1:26:09.69

14 de Julio de 2024

h 1
<O (Yibilesy = CHRONOSTART Ml

PUEBLA " spo

98.7FM

makeup

PUEBLA

Jereh



